

電車【通勤 1ヶ月】 定期旅客運賃 新旧対照表

熊本電気鉄道株式会社

上熊本	4,680	4,680	5,760	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	14,040	14,040	7,200	8,640
	4,810	4,810	5,920	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	14,440	14,440	7,410	8,890
韓々坂	4,680	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	8,640	10,080	10,080	11,160	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	8,890	10,370	10,370	11,480	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	14,440	6,670	7,410
池田	4,680	4,680	4,680	6,480	6,480	7,200	8,640	8,640	10,080	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	4,810	6,670	6,670	7,410	8,890	8,890	10,370	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
打越	4,680	4,680	5,760	5,760	6,480	7,200	8,640	10,080	10,080	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	5,760	6,480
	4,810	4,810	5,920	5,920	6,670	7,410	8,890	10,370	10,370	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	5,920	6,670
坪井川	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
北熊本	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
亀井	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
八景水谷	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
堀川	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
新須屋	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
須屋	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
三ッ石	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
黒石	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
熊本高専	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
再春荘前	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
御代志	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
黒髪町	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410
藤崎宮前	4,680	4,680	5,760	6,480	7,200	7,200	8,640	10,080	11,160	11,160	12,240	12,240	12,960	12,960	14,040	6,480	7,200
	4,810	4,810	5,920	6,670	7,410	7,410	8,890	10,370	11,480	11,480	12,590	12,590	13,330	13,330	14,440	6,670	7,410

上段	現行
下段	申請

平成25年12月25日申請

電車【通勤 3ヶ月】 定期旅客運賃 新旧対照表

熊本電気鉄道株式会社

上熊本	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	18,470	20,520	20,520	24,630	28,730	31,810	34,890	34,890	36,940	40,020	40,020	20,520	24,630
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	19,010	21,120	21,120	25,340	29,550	32,720	35,880	35,880	37,990	41,150	41,150	21,120	25,340
韓々坂	13,340	13,340	13,340	16,420	18,470	20,520	24,630	28,730	28,730	31,810	34,890	36,940	36,940	40,020	18,470	20,520	
	13,710	13,710	13,710	16,870	19,010	21,120	25,340	29,550	29,550	32,720	35,880	37,990	37,990	41,150	19,010	21,120	
池田	13,340	13,340	13,340	18,470	18,470	20,520	24,630	24,630	28,730	31,810	34,890	34,890	36,940	18,470	20,520		
	13,710	13,710	13,710	19,010	19,010	21,120	25,340	25,340	29,550	32,720	35,880	35,880	37,990	19,010	21,120		
打越	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	18,470	20,520	24,630	28,730	28,730	31,810	34,890	34,890	16,420	18,470			
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	19,010	21,120	25,340	29,550	29,550	32,720	35,880	35,880	16,870	19,010			
坪井川	13,340	13,340	16,420	18,470	20,520	20,520	24,630	28,730	31,810	31,810	34,890	13,340	18,470				
	13,710	13,710	16,870	19,010	21,120	21,120	25,340	29,550	32,720	32,720	35,880	13,710	19,010				
北熊本	13,340	13,340	16,420	18,470	18,470	20,520	24,630	28,730	28,730	31,810	13,340	16,420					
	13,710	13,710	16,870	19,010	19,010	21,120	25,340	29,550	29,550	32,720	13,710	16,870					
亀井	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	18,470	20,520	24,630	24,630	28,730	16,420	18,470						
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	19,010	21,120	25,340	25,340	29,550	16,870	19,010						
八景水谷	13,340	13,340	16,420	18,470	18,470	20,520	24,630	24,630	16,420	18,470							
	13,710	13,710	16,870	19,010	19,010	21,120	25,340	25,340	16,870	19,010							
堀川	13,340	13,340	16,420	18,470	18,470	20,520	20,520	18,470	20,520								
	13,710	13,710	16,870	19,010	19,010	21,120	21,120	19,010	21,120								
新須屋	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	18,470	18,470	20,520	24,630									
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	19,010	19,010	21,120	25,340									
須屋	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	18,470	24,630	28,730										
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	19,010	25,340	29,550										
三ッ石	13,340	13,340	16,420	16,420	24,630	31,810											
	13,710	13,710	16,870	16,870	25,340	32,720											
黒石	13,340	13,340	13,340	28,730	31,810												
	13,710	13,710	13,710	29,550	32,720												
熊本高専	13,340	13,340	31,810	34,890													
	13,710	13,710	32,720	35,880													
再春荘前	13,340	34,890	36,940														
	13,710	35,880	37,990														
御代志	34,890	36,940															
	35,880	37,990															
黒髪町	13,340																
	13,710																
藤崎宮前																	

上段	現行
下段	申請

平成25年12月25日申請

上段	現行
下段	申請

平成25年12月25日申請